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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the facility representative. 

2016082569769483 Insp_id

NSISMOUR

SISMOUR NAOMI, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   6121
12-MAR-2020

12-MAR-2020
SENT VIA EMAIL
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

330506

10-MAR-20

330506 86-A-0087 002 10-MAR-20JAMES BADMAN

Cuniculus paca LOWLAND PACA000005

Dolichotis patagonum PATAGONIAN CAVY / MARA000002

Echinops telfairi LESSER MADAGASCAR HEDGEHOG TENREC000006

Euphractus sexcinctus YELLOW ARMADILLO000004

Hydrochaeris hydrochaeris CAPYBARA000003

Hystrix cristata AFRICAN CRESTED PORCUPINE000002

Ovis aries aries SHEEP INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS000003

Phacochoerus africanus WARTHOG000003

Rousettus aegyptiacus EGYPTIAN FRUIT BAT000003

Tolypeutes tricinctus BRAZILIAN THREE-BANDED ARMADILLO000003

000034 Total
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